
A36-Lancaster Fuming, Saturday, March 18,1995

Top Pennsylvania DHIA Herds By Co
(Continued from Pago A34) SINGING MAPLE EARNS 74.9 19938 770

PAUL H ROHRER A SONS 175.4 20480 754
DAVID EKING 33.7 20225 661
LOG HOUSE EARN 65.7 19269 100
NAR-VIL ACRES EARN 48.1 18869 715
J ROBERT KINDI6 56.4 18847 695
CHRIST F KING 40.8 19223 663
RAYMOND H GOOD 72.5 18990 680
NORKAN L HERSHEY 79.5 18521 660

FISCHERSIDLINGHILLFM 73.8 20879 703
CREEK VALLEY FARMS 30.0 18696 696
KELSON OCKER 51.5 20224 708
PURNOALE FABH 79.6 19092 649
RICHARD NOSENANN 63.8 19375 720
FREDRIC KNEPPER 101.5 16809 766
SBIBBRT SISAIT 61.7 19830 709
NATHAN HIXSON 33.2 18963 70S

HUNTINGDON LAWRENCE
GEARY E SHADE I SONS 96.8
LOCUST LANE EARN 149.0
TOOTHY R PEACHEY 86.8
GIBBCMSY PARK 61.6
EYERCREEN EARN NO 3 1533.1
TON A SHARON SPICHER 63.0
DEAN B VARNER 50.5
HOMER EARNS 197.4
MERER EARNS 191.1

TROTACRE EARNS
WILSONS DAIRY EARN
PAOLUHEKE
MICHAEL BOBONIK
B TMOTHY STURGEON
JOB BAMERSeBNIDT
SNYDER DAIRY EARN
RICHARD J KIND
BARRY E XADENAI
LARRY GEINITZ
bob mckissick
TROTACRK EARN
ROUND EARN
LEFT-MAC EARN

JAMSBOONE , 48.3
GERAU) A BERN NCNATH 76.0
CARL CKm BARNETT 78.9
RAYNOND TDSSEY 44.7
OHR KING 52.6

810
762
697
733

19985

INDIANA
(DUS A SANDY SUM 103.4 28368 1058 3.7
GRIFFUU) FARMS 71.3 23958 899 3.8
PIIASAIT VIED FARM 130.8 24624 1068 4.3
DALE 6 RODNEY BLOOM 134.0 22900 847 3.7
NEAL DAIRY FARM 82.9 22085 748 3.4
JERRY NESBIT 115.6 21629 797 3.7
PAUL 6 KAREN SHERRY 58.9 22900 1075 4.7
ROBERT LYDIC 42.4 22111 675 3.1
BLOSSOM HOLLON FARM 54.0 21304 991 4.7
URRY H HMSHMI 20.3 21449 1000 4.7
BLACK VALLEY FARMS 52.3 19419 725 3.7
MICHAEL ZOLOCSIK 14.2 20620 686 3.3
DAN L HANCOCK 64.4 19269 480 2.5
NALLACEDATID POLLOCK 64.8 18477 889 4.8
AUJSONS DAIRY FARM 113.7 19252 617 3.2

JEFFERSON

LEBANON
CURVINtOANi GOOD
JAY M GOOD

74.0
_ 63.6

27608 1033
26684 910

davidksqs WILLIAHS
J GORDO! HITS
ARNOLD ACRES
BKNAS+SHIRLEY BALL
IRVIH I BRUBAKER .

JOHN + SEASON HUE
LEONARDQtACEBRUBAKER
LUKE BRUBAKER
GARY LENTZ
VINCENT A NAGNER
BRUCE R HEILUGER
DONALD C KRALL
JIM + DOT BOLSTIENS

67.0
18.6
75.0
64.0

23592
24108
23143
23705

LEHIGH
BDRX-LIN FARMS
LONDONDALE FARM
MITCHELLS DAIRjf FARR
HIGHLAND H FARMS
DAI KELLER
LEE ANN DAIRY FARR
NAY-NIN VALLEY FARM
DONALD DIXON
GREGORY L KEMNIS

REITZ HAVEN FARM
DAL FARM
HAYNE + RITA SHAFFER
MONREYS SPRDCELANN
HINES HILLS FARMS
IMER BUHITE

27797 1031
26124 976
23287 831
19816 822
21477 834
22034 704
20529 740
20459 792
20669 716
20128 760
19850 771
19732 753
19418 767
18859 693
18207 709

HILLSIDE FARMS INC
PAUL STOSS JR
FLOYDAGARY RINEHIMER
EDSEL+SCOmiMEEIRER
C K TROIELL FARMS
PECORA BROS
CHAS A KEVIN DRASHER
NARTIN SMITH
DENNIS MOYER
KANZQNI BROS
JEANEIEICHARLES YOST

ROBERT HOOGH
ERIC STEVENS
ALBERT BROYAN

LUZERNE
JUNIATA RON + LORI HEMBDRY

BOSCH FARMS
61.8
55.7

25288
24005GLEN + TRACEY HENRY

TUSCARORA RUN HLSTNS
HICK+JEANETTE SANER
NARCUS J ZOOK

EUGENE H HALL
DARYL A LISA SCHAFER
LOST BROOK FARM
MARVIN L WALTZ
SCHON-CREST FARMS
MICHAEL I LARRY FRY
ROBERT C BRONSON
CHARLES F UIAER JR
STEVEN Cl SUSAN NEFF
FRANKLIN J FINCK
JOHN P LEATHERMAN
STEPPE BROTHERS
JOHN H BRELSFORD

STEVE+BARBARA WILSON
R B + FRANK CRANFORD
SPEERETTE FARM
DARYLIDEL BRUBAKER
JANES L SMARTS

ROBERT P AUKER
BARRY E+BARB A LUCAS
MYROX+MARY GERMAN
BARBARA E BRUBAKER
RAYMOND E KAUFFMAN
S F METZ MCKEAN

LACKAWANNA AUN KINNEY
HEAL D GORDON
FRANCIS JR+TIM DYKDA
NANTZ FARMS
THOMAS SFEES
CHARLES IRONS
CHERYLHtATT WINDSOR
BROCE+PAICE IDLES
lEVH DIBBLE
NIB CUSH
SnAHOI FABBc l cAiLsaac nt
JOE ISUttl
Bfffp IftiTT

20383 829
20256 753
19223 757
18346 734
17945 649
18185 754
17325 641
17137 651
16381 5)6

16091 595
1547) 583
153)7
14181 564
UUft m

FROK BROS
AHDREH i GEO YEDIRAK

55.1
51.6

21795
20237

JOHN FROM
PADLXHRK DARLING
PAUL RAWING
AMSA HILL FARR
uwr/ALui ic ua
UDQD MITE
Ul OOMRIGBT
OUJHSIAK
■Uiweanatf

LANCASTER
J HABQU} FRITI
STAR SOCK FARRS

162.5 21215 711
79.9 21000 779

122.2 21109 719
19.4 20930 637

JO.O 20726 703
49.0 20837 724

MERCER
FIABtLU VIES PAM
TOR + DALE SETH
KELSON R UABECUR
BEROEL B STOLT2FOS

PAOIA HU KLSBH9 61.8 24236 #59 3.5
.suHnnicic v.t ton tu i.»
Douananoni 52.2 2330* ets 3,1
DHIC QLSCX 33.2 23744 842 3.8

21648
20265
21054
21051

3.7
3.8
3.3
3.5

62.0
53.8
58.3
89.1
65.0
69.8
63.8
81.7
82.2

26213
24844
24618
24056
24613
24384
23715
23972
23289

875
680
832
781

3.7
2.8
3.6
3.3

unty For February

u
1.4
3.3
3.2

RABOLD DAIRY
AMAZHG GRACE DAIRY
ROBERT OQC QLSCM
BOLLDWBHIS JAMES
PAUL J CRITCHLOM
DALE L KEPHER
RALPH+GARY OAKES
GEORGE DAIRY FARM
DOD6US K ROBIMSOI
DEHAYIEA H OQOLIER
DAVID MELTON

VERM-ID BQLSIEIIS
li FAY FAD
DARREHCARD PEACHEY
JESDLSPICra
DALI IHIC
VALLEY VIB PAD
UMLL J PIACBY
JOBIKADFIUI
RGLBi YOOB .

JUXD YODER
TODIBT UDFFIAI
I— K.HH.U MM
ÜBS L KADFFMAI
DAVID T HOSTETLER
Y HXXISIDI FARM

23579 871
22745 829
22700 818
22257 887
23(42 778
22520 859
21519 782
21500 798
21599 818
20774 800
21128 785

MIFFLIN

MONTGOMERY
ttYIE HUUHBLL
GEORG! SEHKO JR
tm-m dairy pun

RICHARD i BECHTEL
FRED SEIPI FAMILY
ROBERT HBCTT
CHESTER SOLTYS 111
HHfflniMD HUM
BASOLO K HELTEHU
BDHU A FOLLOCX
ROY S EQU) 6 SONS
COBRECTIOUL IHDDST
amOTi KISERwwnnv vmwwv

ARUM ■»-—«
| B SMU HIGH SCHOOL

23126 7(5
21955 754
21888 goi
20352 72(
21105 70$
20729 723
20119 718
20415 734
19876 754
19562 (59
20403 770
19224 70(
19597 7H
18565 715
18818 (7i

MONTOUR
lANDY+PAT KITCHEN
PAUL I BOSS
mas-ja farm
BOCKEVS ACSBS
DAVID APPLEMAI
GARY A DIARE NEYHAHD
WHITEHALL ACRES
PAUL E ROSS
SAMUEL + ADA BYLER
DDARE LAPP
WILLIAM J HA6ERMAR
ELI Y HOSTETLER
DHL BRONNSNISS FARRS

19113 783
19504 670
17403 723
18018 638
17568 658
17326 614
17888 632
16623 627
16412 594
15333 612
14312 49E
15210 545
13514 533

NORTHAMPTON
KEYSTONE FARM
KLEIN FARMS
FRANK KILLER JR
RICHARD N SMITHiSONS
KARL MILLER
EXCELSIOR FARM-FLECK
JUNIPERDALE FARM
JAMES HEINER
THALER FARMS
JOHN BOCKO 58.6
BRENER FARMS
JOHN P VALKOVEC
OTTS OHN FARM
NINDHAVEN FARMS
RED NAPL-SPRING FARM

69.4
47.9
69.7
55.3
40.0

21803
21214
19790
20160
19546
19180

NORTHUMBERLAND
NORTH RUSH BOLSTEIHS
R I D SHULTZ FARMS
FRED t TGH SIBOUSE
GAR! TUCIEHLLER
EWSTLWLR
GAWH SCHAFFER
«i | UNCI
cunmsnnz
SBOMdMB
mum
mUAIAHBmaoa
jonsKS
ua wm Fins me
JIMQIWUI

28443 1078
26138 967
25349 981
22604 M 2
21264 US
19240 U 1
19703 TS*
11179 *J.
18273 7*m &
MK <l2166* m
Z t
1(316 (Of

(NmlthoiM

37*7
44.1

5J.7
138.7

8
1.7

776
769
766
758


